
Zeitplan Gernsheim 8.Januar 05

Schülerklasse

Disziplin Anzahl 
Tänze

Dauer 
(min) Beginn Ende benötigte 

Zeit

Solotanz B 14 70 9:00 10:10 1:10
Pause 5 10:10 10:15 0:05
Solotanz A 11 55 10:15 11:10 0:55
Solotanz S 6 30 11:10 11:40 0:30
Pause 10 11:40 11:50 0:10
Polka B 2 10 11:50 12:00 0:10
Polka A 2 10 12:00 12:10 0:10
Polka S 1 5 12:10 12:15 0:05
Paar B/A/S 1 5 12:15 12:20 0:05
Pause 10 12:20 12:30 0:10
Charakter B 1 7 12:30 12:37 0:07
Charakter A 1 7 12:37 12:44 0:07
Charakter S 1 7 12:44 12:51 0:07
Freestyle S 4 28 12:51 13:19 0:28
Modern A 2 14 13:19 13:33 0:14
Modern S 1 7 13:33 13:40 0:07
Mittagspause 60 13:40 14:40 1:00
Siegerehrung 0:00

Jugendklasse
Marsch A 1 5 14:40 14:45 0:05
Marsch B/A 1 5 14:45 14:50 0:05
Solotanz B 10 50 14:50 15:40 0:50
Pause 10 15:40 15:50 0:10
Solotanz A 10 50 15:40 16:30 0:50
Solotanz S 6 30 16:30 17:00 0:30
Pause 5 17:00 17:05 0:05
Paar B/A/S 3 15 17:05 17:20 0:15
Polka A 1 5 17:20 17:25 0:05
Polka S 3 15 17:25 17:40 0:15
Pause 10 17:40 17:50 0:10
Freestyle B/A 3 21 17:50 18:11 0:21
Freestyle S 1 7 18:11 18:18 0:07
Charakter B 1 7 18:18 18:25 0:07
Charakter S 4 28 18:25 18:53 0:28
Modern B/A 3 21 18:53 19:14 0:21
Modern S 2 14 18:53 19:07 0:14
Siegerehrung 19:15 19:15
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